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REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-11-01 FEHE SOISAZEHA 385,000 6,713,466[10:42 a2 4HE
2023-11-02 CHA| NEICTRA 70,000 6,643,466[13:32 sEs
2023-11-05 FEHE EEESES 100,000 6,543,466[10:03 =8N E
2023-11-06 CHA FAtopEicy e 45,000 6,498,466(08:34 sEs
2023-11-06 CHA 2t 20,000 6,478,466(08:47 sE=
2023-11-06 CiA ERNERNERE 217,000 6,261,466(08:51 sEs
2023-11-06 CHA Tfe[BFAE & 60,000 6,201,466[09:23 sE=s
2023-11-06 CHA QI 62,500 6,138,966[16:36 sEs
2023-11-06 CHA o4 62,500 6,076,466[16:36 sE=
2023-11-06 CHA HauL 62,500 6,013,966[16:36 slEs
2023-11-06 CHA HEH 112,500 5,901,466[16:36 sEs
2023-11-06 CHA HEE 87,500 5,813,966[16:36 slEs
2023-11-06 CHA AL 37,500 5,776,466[16:36 sEs
2023-11-06 CHA HauS 30,000 5,746,466[16:36 slEs
2023-11-06 CHA HEH 30,000 5,716,466[16:36 sEs
2023-11-06 CHA HEE 40,000 5,676,466[16:36 slEs
2023-11-06 CHA AR 40,000 5,636,466[16:36 sEs
2023-11-07 CHA ETEHNNAF 8,470,020 14,106,486/08:49 Hana CBS
2023-11-07 CHA CHiRS 160,000 13,946,486(16:07 245
2023-11-07 CHA HE 2,590,000 11,356,486[16:22 slEs
2023-11-07 CHA HEE 3,290,000 8,066,486[16:22 sEs
2023-11-07 CHA PEE] 2,590,000 5,476,486[16:22 slEs
2023-11-07 CHA FAID[ AN A 88,000 5,388,486[16:22 385
2023-11-07 CHA $00 880,800 6,269,286[17:37 CHA|
2023-11-08 CHA QAXEIOE 110,400 6,158,886(09:02 slds
2023-11-08 CHA QAUX|SQINE 48,000 6,110,886[09:02 slEs
2023-11-08 CHA 23| XHetst 1,320,000 4,790,886[13:59 sEs
2023-11-09 FEES ERRE 51,000 4,739,886(19:36 AaZ2HE
2023-11-09 NEES ERERE 85,000 4,654,886[19:37 Nl e
2023-11-09 HAZE HUMIE 51,000 4,705,886[19:38 AaZ2HE
2023-11-09 H=FIE CEHEHAL 11,200 4,694,686(19:56 Nl e
2023-11-09 ELHO|A]| oo 500,000 5,194,686[20:57 AloH23(7715)
2023-11-09 FEES AOIEZ NQIF 2,500 5,192,186[21:12 N2 ZEHE
2023-11-09 ELHO|A| Moo 500,000 5,692,186[21:21 =323 (4883)
2023-11-10 CHA]| hEEE 656,720 5,035,466[11:58 sEs
2023-11-10 ELHO|A| gloo 500,000 5,535,466[16:17 =3 23(8060)
2023-11-10 CHA| Eijele) 300,000 5,835,466(19:16 CHA|
2023-11-10 CHA Htoo 1,100,000 6,935,466(19:17 CHA
2023-11-10 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 300,000 7,235,466(20:42 = 01 2%1(0594)
2023-11-10 ELHO|A| oo 300,000 7,535,466[22:12 21 234(8046)
2023-11-10 EFSHO[ K| Z00 300,000 7,835,466(22:32 X 9= %2(8330)
2023-11-11 CHA FEY s 28,200 7,807,266[09:02 283
2023-11-11 CH A FAIS[AL 04 18,100 7,789,166[10:50 3Es
2023-11-11 CHA 2 e 30,500 7,758,666[10:54 283
2023-11-11 CHA AODIEZ M9 5,200 7,753,466[12:21 34s
2023-11-11 ELHO|A| |00 500,000 8,253,466|12:25 = 01 234(9614)
2023-11-11 EFHO[ K| 0loo 500,000 8,753,466|12:59 22|23(2167)
2023-11-11 CHA| FAZAL B S 85,000 8,668,466(13:11 283
2023-11-11 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 500,000 9,168,466[13:52 = 0123(7775)
2023-11-11 CH % | 29,000 9,139,466[13:58 8=
2023-11-11 TE HFAE 2,000 9,137,466[13:59 sEs
2023-11-11 ELH O A]| 100 300,000 9,437,466[21:41 AI5H23(3567)
2023-11-12 A ERENEREE 42,000 9,395,466(08:40 sEs
2023-11-12 Ch% SE2A(F) 60,000 9,335,466[12:52 sl8s
2023-11-12 EF4O[ K| Z00 300,000 9,635,466(13:16 717124 3(0032)
2023-11-12 ELHO[A]| Zoo 300,000 9,935,466[13:19 oS 515 22((9994)
2023-11-12 % SEYHAF) 16,800 9,918,666[13:25 sEs
2023-11-12 CHA SEYHA(F) 20,000 9,898,666[13:32 &=
2023-11-12 A AOIEEZ M9 8,400 9,890,266[17:09 S8
2023-11-12 HIFIE AOIEZ NQ[F 10,000 9,880,266[17:21 a3 2HE
2023-11-13 CHA Heds 58,000 9,822,266[08:18 sEs
2023-11-13 CH % Ak 20,000 9,802,266[08:25 &=
2023-11-13 CH % FAB|AL EIY 277,500 9,524,766[08:29 sEs
2023-11-13 ELH O A]| Zoo 500,000 10,024,766(09:17 = 01 23(6552)
2023-11-13 EfH O A oo 300,000 10,324,766/09:50 E AHI3(1008)
2023-11-13 CHA| SEHA 70,000 10,254,766]12:37 &=
2023-11-13 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 300,000 10,554,766/13:36 <2|22(3072)
2023-11-14 ELH O A]| 4oo 300,000 10,854,76618:41 22| 23(3351)
2023-11-15 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 10,821,866]04:53 sEs
2023-11-15 CMS EEREEREES 32,900 10,788,966]04:53 8=
2023-11-15 EFSHO[ K| Z00 1,100,000 11,888,96607:31 717129 3(0032)
2023-11-15 A ECEINEREE 28,000 11,860,966(09:50 28s
2023-11-15 EFSHO[ K| 0loo 300,000 12,160,96618:28 Aloh2 3 (4252)
2023-11-16 FEHE XSO K] 75,000 12,085,966]09:45 A= Z2HE
2023-11-16 EFSHO[ K| Hoo 550,000 12,635,966(17:38 EAHBI3(1008)
2023-11-17 ELH O] A| Zloo 500,000 13,135,966(10:47 SH23(9535)
2023-11-19 CHA]| FABM S 105,000 13,030,966]15:40 sEs
2023-11-19 ELH O] A| 0joo 1,100,000 14,130,966(17:33 7| 224(1859)
2023-11-20 EFAFZFE Hd7tE 58,140 14,072,826[11:46 2T ME
2023-11-20 EfAFPFE MHIIE 30,880 14,041,946]11:46 2 M E
2023-11-20 EFAFZFE Hd7tE 8,100 14,033,846[11:46 2T ME
2023-11-20 ELH O] A| Zloo 1,100,000 15,133,846(15:14 SH23(9535)




2023-11-20 EFSHO[ K| oo 600,000 15,733,846/21:55 Aot (7715)
2023-11-21 sAeF KT0965599711 4,760 15,729,086(04:25 38s
2023-11-21 EF24 O[] 0loo 1,100,000 16,829,086]10:03 <2|28(3072)
2023-11-21 CHA] B ECE 20,200 16,808,886(14:41 38s
2023-11-22 EFSHO[ K| 00 1,100,000 17,908,886|07:52 717124 3(0032)
2023-11-22 FEES FERNEREE 146,250 17,762,63610:38 =8N E
2023-11-22 X5 0[H PR 8,400,000 9,362,636[14:35 sEs
2023-11-22 EF 2l O] A 0]00 1,100,000 10,462,636/15:01 22| 2%(9801)
2023-11-22 EFSHO[ X 5100 1,100,000 11,562,636/19:58 <2 22(2769)
2023-11-22 CHA| $00 1,100,000 12,662,636[21:15 CHA|
2023-11-23 EFSHO[ K| 4oo 704,425 13,367,06114:24 Aot (7623)
2023-11-23 CHA| ANE 240,000 13,127,061]16:41 EFEE
2023-11-23 EFSHO[ K| oo 2,200,000 15,327,061/22:50 <M= (6646)
2023-11-23 EFEHO[ K| 0loo 2,200,000 17,527,061]22:58 <K= (6646)
2023-11-24 EFSHO[ K| Htoo 1,357,000 18,884,061/08:42 X 9= %3(0184)
2023-11-24 EFEHO[ K| |00 3,300,000 22,184,061[09:14 <K= (6646)
2023-11-24 EFSHO[ K| stoo 1,200,000 23,384,061/09:18 <X = (6646)
2023-11-24 Ef O] A| oo 500,000 23,884,061/09:23 AoH23(7715)
2023-11-24 CHA| ZA7tA 752,600 23,131,461]09:34 slEs
2023-11-24 EFEHO[ K| |00 1,100,000 24,231,461]10:54 2 K| =(6646)
2023-11-24 EFSHO[ K| Hgoo 1,100,000 25,331,461/10:55 <M= (6646)
2023-11-24 CHA ()AOIE| 263,720 25,067,741(13:46 245
2023-11-24 CHA =L 300,000 24,767,741]13:46 slEs
2023-11-24 CHA ZEATF O 350,000 24,417,741]13:46 sEs
2023-11-24 THA <FSNAT 61,000 24,356,741(13:46 B
2023-11-24 CHA SKEZEHH 8,250 24,348,491(13:46 sEs
2023-11-24 == oo 500,000 24,848,491|14:35 CD/ATM
2023-11-24 oa Zoo 500,000 25,348,491 (14:36 CD/ATM
2023-11-24 EFSHO[ K| 400 100,000 25,448,491 14:44 sy 4721)
2023-11-24 EFEHO[ K| %loo 1,100,000 26,548,491[15:35 <2[2%(1061)
2023-11-27 CHA F3%t2=0[m % 36,000 26,512,491]09:12 slEs
2023-11-27 CHA SO 35,000 26,477,491[09:26 sEs
2023-11-27 CHA N 20,000 26,457,491[09:31 283
2023-11-27 CHA A4 39,600 26,417,891|09:37 sEs
2023-11-27 CHA () oIxIolY 1,500 26,416,391]09:38 SlEs
2023-11-27 =, FEREE] 25,312,332 1,104,059[11:18 sEs
2023-11-27 ELHO|A| 0loo 1,100,000 2,204,059(12:38 <X = (6646)
2023-11-27 o=, FEREE] 700,000 1,504,059[15:37 Hana CBS
2023-11-29 NEHS HE=sZ 353,000 1,151,059[09:51 AaZ2HE
2 44,713,245 50,660,652




